



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 66028 of 2014

Smt. Anita Agarwal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Addi. Collector Admin/D.D.C. Shahjahanpur And
13 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : A.K. Rai, Narendra Mohan, Vishnu Kr.
Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Amresh Singh, C.S.C., R.C.Singh

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter along with connected matter on 18.5.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

May 5, 2026

PS*